¥ 25m B8

SEJVEN

[[=fvi

$F 25m BEE

S8FUT

[=fivi

EFE
1 8B Bz
2 M58 59
3 A EZ2

N
3t
s

o o

mo s

RO R X

2

e

B B

OPRWON_QOQOCO~NOO

BRSNS

Gt RSEPIOIEA&
aﬁmmmmm

R L\ UL (L (i §

16 Elmj 37)3'3(;\
16 #H#HE #iH
18 SW A
19 W i
20 lF =

21 300 BHx
22 WA 39&
28 U_ID RID
24 R FEK
25 b ¥

26 XB EB=
27 B2t B3
27 n%)i 1&.*/
29 RO 9

30 B8 M2
31 B2 kx
32 BHE ==

EFE
W B
yEBEL
MES
Mg 1BZe
BXK A
Pk EX
B BEE
857 3

5

&% g
S0 &3
12 hw 1z
13 &7t &=
14 B Y1—88
15 /g f2
16 20 R
17 18 &

18 ZH B A

QOO ~NOOTPMNN=

—

FhiiE&
MAR XA
MAR XA
VIR
ANEIR
AVAN©]
IN=
£/5I
MAR XA
MHITE
ANEIR
AVAN©]
AVAN©]
AVANC]
YN AT
—%t
/5T
AVANC]
AVANC]
#HE

VIR
MAR XA
5]
HIxE
el

RVER::

BE

A=
MAR XA

PIEE
XMAR ZRA
5
[Eya)as
RS
XMAR ZRA
[EyaN
URAS %
[EyaN
A
HIEE
—ft
F/I
—ft
XAR ZRA
¥V
S
AVAN-}
A

Ftp

Fp

S A
1597
18.11

1814

1825

18.26

18.59

18.70

1891

1895

1897

19.41

1943

1944

19.74

20.50

20.84

20.84

21.00

2114

21.28

2187

2245

2252

2443

25.34

25.75

2817

2817

2894

30.21

3248

37.58

OOO~N000~N~0~~~0000~~00~000>0000 000000000000~ 00

S AN
16.15
16.26
16.26
1708
1799
1809
1828
18.51
18.96
18.98
19.26
19.40
1945
19.51
19.71
19.83
1995
2048

00 00 00 Oy ~ 00 00 00 00 ~J 00 0O 0O O 00 0O 0O CO



Z¥ 50m B8

9« 107 I&hz

10 1REG A8
20 DE B
21 R¥ %E
22 WH ER
23 RE =i
24 IH =27
25 WA B
26 78 E
27 Bl K
28 SR B
29 v o

BEFZ
138 Bx
2 )1k #i8
3 Il EM
4 IN\IE [EER
5 HBiE &6

16 RN #E
17 =28 i

18 WH WEF

19 7O $78
20 8K ER
21 BH B&

22 s UN0

23 &R XK

24 B2 ERB

25 mB 16E
25 FIR BLL
27 g %8
28 18 TIX
28 R FHF
30 PE &R
31 15 =3

32 KB BRE

11127 B EFZ

V3T
AN TR
A=

A
REHH
L
wES
N3
e

g3
XA TR

PES
HISE
AEBIR
UEESIE
RS
IV
RS
AL
URASR %
Bo'a
A=
(AN
AR ZRA
SBE
AEBIR
S
UEESIE
YN AT W
AVAN-)
SRILEFH
AR ZRA
HIEE
AR ZRA
SBE
ABIR
AR ZRA
SBE
HIEE
HIEE
AR ZRA
S
F /I

WS

PIEE
VRS
A
HIEE
AR ZRA
ABIR

2 MAR KA

B

O~000~~000000~~

Ftp
10

S QA @ aaA A
@)

QOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOVOOOOOVLOOOOOLOLVOWLVOWOOL

JEL QL .

—

Fln

20.56
20.64
20.86
21.08
21.09
2258
2294
23.34
2502
25.59
2587

S A
31.73
33.05
33.59
3387
35.36
35.37
36.78
37.38
3765
3794
37.95
3822
38.28
38.85
3949
40.20
40.56
4057
4064
40.69
41.02
41.08
41.41
4182
4248
4248
4299
4582
4582
46.01
46.21
5040

S A
30.08
30.99
31.01
3144
3214
3215
3248



8 Kl bRV BE 12 3286

O M 5 AL E! 12 33825
10 =% = XMAR RAR 11 33837
1118 5% XMAR RAR 11 33847
12%858 N 12 3358
13 &% Mxie "\ 11 3365
14 =B & SBE 11 3373
14 Kil = [EyaN 12 3373
16 $RE FMid SBE 12 33877
17 AR T2 SBE 11 3387

8 JII0 #58 AE 11 3389
19 T7x =t gy 12 3390
20 A IEE  BS 11 3439
21 88 #®WR M XK 11 3446
22 LR ISDOH  HE 11 3481
23 Bl BE Y NIT W 11 3502
24 WA D ]l 11 3505
25 &% FF POSEER 11 3592
26 N {FR BOa 11 36.09
27T 5 cEH HIEE 12 3612
28 WO B F/T 11 3624
29 & BAR B 11 3698
30 PH & YN AT WA 12 3700
31 &H BE [ElF 11 3719
32 05 HE AF 11 3724
33 BH 55 POSER 11 3746
34 3iiE S S 11 3834
35 Figk 5F HIEE 12 4829

$F 50m B&H
9107 lgfz EFZ PIEE Fhs YA A

1 B MABRS XMAR 2K 10 2960
2BIR K= Y N7 W 10 31.93
3 Wk = XMAR ZAR 9 3249
4 Th Rt S 10 3273
5 A = AR XA 10 3335
6 JIID BK FEF/I 10 3365
7 W RARS HSE 10 3410
8 Ml =X N 10 34.18
8 il —1# g7 10 34.18
10 ®F BA /T 10 3486
11 B0 &8 N 9 3488
12 A1 Kié S 10 3506
13 Mk ERE&  HEE 9 3553
14 AB BE—BR BE 10 3587
15 ™ 818 BOE 10 36.02
16 L2 wE  fEly 10 36.23
17 8 EX YNV W 10 3655
18 i)l 618  HIRE 10 36.61
10 WA B  HE 10 36.83
20 1BUW W 8y 10 3717
21 A =3l gy 10 37.18
22 AR B MAN ZAR 9 3720
23 %l B8 BE 10 3753
24 Pl 2 UES i 9 3892
25 IS £ N 9 3908
26 R & A 10 3917



27 EIf @AB I\ 10 3923
28 Oy —&  MAN &K 9 3924
20 =i ;B BB 9 3956
30 i B WS 10 4013
31 xB #sE  HIE 10 4069
325K BB Y NIT W 10 4098
33 Il L BYE 9 4111
34 sfEd =K BlIF 9 4115
35 BEE RiG BE 9 4126
36 ik R 5] 9 41.41
37 BiI A E/T 10 4199
38 /6 =B NBE 9 4259
39 EEb 1’4 AGPE] 10 4332
40 =R AR INZ 10 4387
41 B mEd HISE 9 4419
42 BE 2/ L\IZT O 4427
43 1bAY 03l BYE O 4438
44 WhIR IZE BE 9 4472
45 ERE KEBE AE 9 4690
46 i 3= AHE 9 5195
47 IR @K AHx 9 5206
11 «12F lBfii  EFL PiEES o Y1 A

1 MR = MHITE 12 2585

2 SEWE TUSEER 12 2807

IeH &Y YNIT W 12 3007

4 Bl S Y NA W 12 3014

5 %%7!( TE@ /5T 12 3056

6 MHE 5 VIR 11 3058

T EH fIHm MAN XK 11 3062

8 BE B B 12 3083

O &% = MK XK 12 3087
10 BB Xitb MHITE 12 31.00
10 B 1€ HE 12 31.00
12 =& $§ AE 11 3141
13 &8 \BX B e 11 3174
14 PR B3l WS 11 32.00
15 b BE ANER 11 3217
16 Il L &R RVER: 12 3230
17 BB ZE NS 12 3240
18 BtL AZT AZE 11 3253
19 ™M 6 MHITE 11 3270
20 gl Is%E  F31 12 3297
21 N8 %A HSE 12 3317
22 /& FAB "BE 11 3352
23 518 8 RIEE™H 12 3377
24 —+8 AF=E M ZA 12 3408
25 £TH R¥E HSE 11 3421
26 R A— RVA: 12 3436
27 i ®EEm BB 12 3474
28 WO &t HSE 11 3495
29 WK 15K el 11 3503
30 BH K& BE 11 3511
31 @HE B RVA: 11 3530
32 Fix BiG Bmh e 11 3595
33 BH &KX AE 11 3612
34 D)l ES RVER: 11 36.35
35 =R S HIEE 11 3652



ZF 100m Bk

13+ 14F JBfiz

15~187F lgfiz

$F 100m BB

13« 147 JIgfiz

36 ™ &=

37 Hi8 HARB
38 &} BE
39 RIRB #EH
40 &) PR
41 1)\B8B WKBA

BEFE

8 BXRER 1M
O BS Gx
10 ZH ¥
11 D 28
12 BK BEF
13 8% Ba

17 R I8
18 Mg =5
19 it AV
20 =0 EB
21 KB &8
22 ERAK &S
23 /AR FiE
24 B =ERF
25 IBM ®=
26 6l BX
27 (1% 13
28 &3 T
29 8 =M

EFZ

AUJI IEHA
& 800
Hig XAEF
7l 6%
AR EF
iR A

OOPWN =

EFZ
1 A8 #EH
2 B% TR

NVET
JNERIE
i
ek
HIEE

RS

PTES
BN e
AR ZRA
HISE
XAR ZRA
YAy}
AR ZRA
UEESIE
LS,
AZ
LVsg
N
HIEE
PSS
[Eya) s
LVsg
1IN
F/I
AR

S

SBE
ASEE!
NS
£/I
SBE
HIEE
VRS %
£/T
]l

A

PIES
XMAR ZRA
XMAR ZRA
]l

Ax

fl

]l

PES
HIEE
S

Ftp

Fln

FHn

37.05
37.26
37.41
40.20
4067
4339

R\ L L L L §
R\ L L L L §

> VA
5916
5068
1:01.39
1:01.76
1:01.85
1:02.29
1:0367
1:04.35
1:04.64
1:04.77
1:05.07
1:06.40
1:06.50
1:06.78
1:0857
1:09.54
10.28
10.72
1192
1229
1263
1264
1418
1474
1554
1555
16.30
1839
12234

JENEL QL L\ G\ \ G\ L\ UL \G L\ L\ L\ L\ \ G\ L\ UL\ \Q S \Q UL \Q L\ \G L\ L\ UL QL QL L
L \G L \G S\ U G G\ G G L WL L

POOPWVWPAPVOVWOWROPAPOVPAPOVOPPOVPOOPVLOOSA D

54 I
5043
1:00.31
1:04.96
1:0591
1:06.56
1114.24

S A
13 5835
14 6847



15~187F IEfiz

D R ) S8 () O 6
*@Wﬁm 24 50 2
WA R e

B>

Y]

&=

15 0% @/ K
16 @ 8k
17 R R0
18 IV ZRIA
10 |l 8%
20 {eB 1EARB

APWON-000~NOOIPW

1
1
1
1
1

5] i
5 BB
ek
=
cJ

REL
1 1)E $AE
> %% it

EET

AYAN-)
AYiN-)
HISE
XMAR "R
HISE
AVAN-)
AEBIR
h&

=

XMAR RAR
BS

1IN
£/I
YN AT WY
VRS %
LVSg
/I
F/I

PTES
AZ=
RS
I

N

A=

I

N

NI

¥V AT W
]l

R\ N\ G G W G W (G G G G G §
WWWArPAPAPVWWWOPWWOPWPLAW

Fp

15
16
17
15
15

[ QU G G G|
O~N~NOO®

S A

53.72
55.11
56.79
S7.91
58.03
959.78
1:04.60
1:08.66
1:08.96
111514



